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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 8th round, Match #50

Friday, 19.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

0 : 5

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Pogoriliak Yurii
3 Koto Stanislav
13 Berezanskyi Ihor
14 Lysachenko Volodymyr
5 Kovach Ivan
8 Dobrovolskii Evhen
10 Toma Yurii
4 Rusyn Ivan
6 Yeremenko Dmytro
15 Khomenko Oleksii
16 Kovchar Oleksandr

Substitutes
30 Blokh Artem
2 Pitel Serhii
11 Hyichyk
18 Bilyi Oleh
9 Bako Oleksandr
7 Pavlych Bohdan
17 Koval Vasyl

13 Zatsepin Bohdan
51 Shchetinin Vladyslav
25 Zakharchenko Yevhenii
33 Potarochenko Yevhenii
3 Norenkov Denis
4 Serdeniuk Viktor
32 Medved Oleksandr
23 Novikov Serhii
10 Popov Mykhailo
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
94 Pereverza Petro

Substitutes
30 Barabanov Mykhailo
14 Ostanin Serhii
8 Huralskyi Danylo
21 Chernyshov Oleksii
11 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Levko Mykola
Assistant 2:
Karapetian Eduard
4th Official:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 8th round, Match #50
Friday, 19.09.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 33°C. Spectators: 150

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 0 : 5 «Chornomorets» Odesa
14 Lysachenko Volodymyr 2'

13 Berezanskyi Ihor 8'

13 Berezanskyi Ihor
18 Bilyi Oleh 9'

26' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav

28' 10 Popov Mykhailo

18 Bilyi Oleh 42'

43' 33 Potarochenko Yevhenii

6 Yeremenko Dmytro
11 Hyichyk 46'

49' 23 Novikov Serhii
8 Huralskyi Danylo

51' 8 Huralskyi Danylo
5 Kovach Ivan

9 Bako Oleksandr 65'

66' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
21 Chernyshov Oleksii

75' 10 Popov Mykhailo

79' 10 Popov Mykhailo
11 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

90' 11 Hlushchenko Kyrylo

11 Hyichyk 90+1'

15 Khomenko Oleksii 90+2'
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